
ATU Academic Calendar 

2022 - 2023

 Winter Semester (2022)      

Autumn Term

Monday 15th August - Monday 5th September Autumn Examinations 

Wednesday, 7th September Deadline for submission of results on Web for Faculty (WFF)

Friday 9th September - Wednesday 14th September Examination Board Meetings

Wedneday, 14th Sept. - Friday, 16th Sept. Induction for Year 1 Students

Thursday, 15th September
Ratification of Results (am)

Examination Results Published (pm)

Monday, 19th September Start of Term 1 (classes begin)

Friday, 28th October Academic Council

Monday, 31st October Public Holiday - University Closed 

Tuesday, 1st Nov - Friday, 4th November Non-teaching week (Staff Planning, Training and Meetings)

Friday, 23rd December End of Term 1 teaching

Monday, 26th December - Monday 2nd January University Closed for Christmas

Tuesday, 3rd January University Reopens 

Wednesday, 4th January - Saturday, 14th January Winter Examinations

Spring Semester (2023)

Monday, 16th January Term 2 commences (year long programmes)

Monday, 23rd January Term 2 commences (semesterised programmes)

Friday, 3rd February Deadline for submission of results on Web for Faculty (WFF)

Monday, 6th February Public Holiday - University Closed 

Thursday, 9th February - Friday, 10th February Examination Board Meetings

Friday, 17th February Academic Council

Monday, 20th February Examination Results Published

Monday 20th - Tuesday 21st February Consultation Days

Friday 17th March Public Holiday - University Closed 

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April
Non-teaching weeks (Easter break)

Friday, 28th April Academic Council

Monday, 1st May Public Holiday - University Closed 

Friday, 5th May End of Term 2 teaching

Saturday, 13th May - Saturday 27th May Summer Examinations

Friday, 2nd June Deadline for submission of results on Web for Faculty (WFF)

Monday, 5th June Public Holiday - University Closed

Thursday, 8th June - Tuesday, 13th June Examination Board Meetings

Wednesday, 14th June Academic Council

Thursday, 15th June Examination Results Published

Friday, 16th June Examination Results Consultation 

Monday, 19th June Deadline for submission of requests for Rechecks and Reviews.

Monday, 7th August Public Holiday - University Closed

Monday, 14th August - Thursday, 31st August Autumn Examinations

Note that the details in this calendar may be subject to amendment.


